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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/elektrozaczep-waski-symetryczny-rewersyjny-z-wyslizgiem-12v-dc-cdvi-

Opis produktu

Six12-p-138284.html

Elektrozaczep waski symetryczny
rewersyjny z wyslizgiem 12V DC CDVI

SIX12

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Rodzaj zaczepu
Zasilanie:

Rodzaj montazu

Wyslizg

235,10 zt

59255

SIX12

59255
Rewersyjny (NO)
12v
Symetryczny
Tak
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